
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Dolly Trigg - (209342) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.97 600 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1

1:08.41 588 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:08.59 583 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich teamipswich 1

1:08.61 583 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:08.82 578 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1

1:08.98 574 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich teamipswich 1

1:09.26 567 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon teamipswich 1

1:09.36 564 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:09.57 559 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich teamipswich 1

1:09.84 553 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:10.01 549 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:10.07 547 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby teamipswich 1

1:10.16 545 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:10.17 545 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon teamipswich 1

1:10.28 542 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff teamipswich 1

1:10.30 542 F 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff teamipswich 1

1:10.33 541 H 26/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace teamipswich 1

1:10.41 539 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton teamipswich 1

1:10.60 535 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich teamipswich 1

1:10.80 530 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby teamipswich 1

1:11.25 520 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

1:11.30 519 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff teamipswich 1

1:11.43 517 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

1:12.25 499 H 18/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon teamipswich 1

1:12.50 494 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley teamipswich 1

1:12.61 492 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:13.92 466 F 17/04/11 Crawley Spring Long Course Meet Crawley teamipswich 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.92 466 F 17/04/11 Crawley Spring Long Course Meet Crawley teamipswich 1

1:15.36 440 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby teamipswich 1

1:16.07 428 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich teamipswich 1

1:16.80 415 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich teamipswich 1

1:17.63 402 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich teamipswich 1

1:18.09 395 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London teamipswich 1

2:31.45 54 H 09/11/18 Nautilus Invitational 2018 Muscat Witham Dolph 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.45 54 H 09/11/18 Nautilus Invitational 2018 Muscat Witham Dolph 1

1:09.26 567 H 27/03/16 Basildon & Phoenix Easter LC Meet 2016 Basildon teamipswich 1

1:07.97 600 H 31/05/15 London Region Last Chance Meet London  1

1:08.41 588 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:08.61 583 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

1:08.98 574 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich teamipswich 1

1:11.30 519 H 08/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff teamipswich 1

1:09.36 564 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:08.59 583 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich teamipswich 1

1:08.82 578 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby teamipswich 1

1:10.17 545 H 22/12/13 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon teamipswich 1

1:10.16 545 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:10.30 542 F 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff teamipswich 1

1:10.28 542 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff teamipswich 1

1:10.07 547 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby teamipswich 1

1:10.80 530 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby teamipswich 1

1:10.41 539 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton teamipswich 1

1:10.60 535 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich teamipswich 1

1:09.57 559 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich teamipswich 1

1:10.01 549 F 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:09.84 553 H 09/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich teamipswich 1

1:10.33 541 H 26/05/12 Greenwich Borough ASA Beacon Open Meet Crystal Palace teamipswich 1

1:12.61 492 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield teamipswich 1

1:12.25 499 H 18/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon teamipswich 1

1:12.50 494 F 20/11/11 Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet Crawley teamipswich 1

1:11.43 517 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

1:11.25 520 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich teamipswich 1

1:13.92 466 F 17/04/11 Crawley Spring Long Course Meet Crawley teamipswich 1

1:15.36 440 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby teamipswich 1

1:17.63 402 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich teamipswich 1

1:16.07 428 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich teamipswich 1

1:18.09 395 H 10/04/10 Bexley Long Course Meet London teamipswich 1

1:16.80 415 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich teamipswich 1
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